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3° PROVA INVERNALE DI CATEGORIA
Fase Regionale - Liguria

Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO 50m 100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m  ARRIVO Record
SOCIETA' NAZ

800 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine

Finale
Riepilogo

1 ADORNI Laura 1999 30.87 1'04.15 2'10.74 3'17.83 4'25.00 5'32.38 6'39.95 7'47.72 8'54.38
Lavaana90Dimealio ITA 3328 106.59 1'07.09 1'07.17 1'07.38  1'07.57 1'07.77 1'06.66

2 MAI Giorgia 1999 31.04 1'03.81 2'10.83 3'18.89 4'27.32 53549 6'43.21 7'51.13 8'57.12
Andrea Doria ITA 32.77 1'07.02 1'08.06 1'08.43 1'08.17 1'07.72 1'07.92 1'05.99

3 CAVAGNOLA Sophie 1999 31.42 1'0457 2'11.97 320.22 4'28.60 5'37.36 6'46.44 7'55.95 9'04.68
Andrea Doria ITA 33.15 1'07.40 1'08.25 1'08.38 1'08.76 1'09.08 1'09.51 1'08.73

4 ZATTERA llaria 1999 32.47 1'07.34 2'16.69 32541 4'34.23 5'43.46 6'52.95 8'02.40 9'08.40
Rari Nantes Spezia ITA 34.87 1'09.35 1'08.72 1'08.82 1'09.23 1'09.49 1'09.45 1'06.00

5 BIANCHI Giulia 1996 31.61 1'05.43 2'14.19 3'23.81 4'33.46 5'43.23 6'53.70 8'04.43 9'13.09
Rari Nantes Spezia ITA 33.82 1'08.76 1'09.62 1'09.65 1'09.77 1'10.47 1'10.73 1'08.66

6 BURIASSI Megan 2001 32.48 1'07.33 2'18.00 3'28.71 4'39.30 5'49.22 6'58.82 8'08.72 9'15.45
Rari Nantes Spezia ITA 34.85 1'10.67 1'10.71 1'10.59 1'09.92 1'09.60 1'09.90 1'06.73

7 COLOMBO Francesca 1999 32.22 1'07.54 2'18.24 3'29.00 4'39.58 5'49.67 6'59.97 8'09.47 9'17.64
Rari Nantes Spezia ITA 35.32 1'10.70 1'10.76 1'10.58 1'10.09 1'10.30 1'09.50 1'08.17

8 LEPRI Giulia 1999 32.09 1'06.45 2'15.62 32498 4'3457 545.06 6'55.87 8'07.42 9'17.94
Rari Nantes Spezia ITA 34.36 1'09.17 1'09.36 1'09.59 1'10.49 1'10.81 1'11.55 1'10.52

9 AZZARO Asia 2001 32.13 1'07.33 2'18.95 3'30.57 4'41.82 553.11 7'04.51 8'16.42 9'27.91
Genova Nuoto ITA 35.20 1'11.62 1'11.62 1'11.25 1'11.29 1'11.40 1'11.91 1'11.49

10 PENZO Aurora 2000 31.83 1'06.59 2'17.28 3'29.02 4'41.56 554.71 7'07.36 821.72 9'34.13
Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 34.76 1'10.69 1'11.74 1'12.54 1'13.15 1'12.65 1'14.36 1'12.41

11 COSSO Silvia 1997 33.47 1'09.67 2'22.12 3'34.37 4'46.97 5%59.71 7'12.61 8'25.39 9'36.14
Sportiva Sturla ITA 36.20 1'12.45 1'12.25 1'12.60 1'12.74 1'12.90 1'12.78 1'10.75

12 ARCUDI Sara 2002 32,71 1'08.91 2'21.98 33553 4'48.58 6'01.23 7'13.62 8'25.90 9'36.19
Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 36.20 1'13.07 1'13.55 1'13.05 1'12.65 1'12.39 1'12.28 1'10.29

13 ZINI Diletta 2001 33.87 1'09.78 2'22.21 3'34.64 4'47.69 6'00.42 7'13.48 8'26.04 9'37.91
Rari Nantes Spezia ITA 35.91 1'12.43 1'12.43 1'13.05 1'12.73 1'13.06 1'12.56 1'11.87

14 BASSINI Giorgia 2000 32.86 1'08.14 2'20.47 3'32.84 4'45.73 5%58.41 7'13.08 8'27.10 9'38.30
Genova Nuoto ITA 3528 1'12.33 11237 1'12.89 11268 1'14.67 1'14.02 1'11.20

15 MALAGUGINI Valentina 2001 33.39 1'09.74 2'23.40 3'37.45 4'51.36 6'05.37 7'18.98 8'32.53 9'43.95
Andrea Doria ITA 36.35 1'13.66 1'14.05 1'13.91 1'14.01 1'13.61 1'13.55 1'11.42

16 SANTERAMO Rebecca 1999 34.07 1'10.46 2'23.30 3'36.47 4'50.27 6'03.93 7'18.04 8'32.55 9'46.19
Rari Nantes Spezia ITA 36.39 1'12.84 1'13.17 1'13.80 1'13.66 1'14.11 1'14.51 1'13.64

17 SICILIANO Giada 2000 33.48 1'10.09 2'23.80 3'37.95 4'52.17 6'07.00 7'21.26 8'35.25 9'46.30
Rari Nantes Spezia ITA 36.61 1'13.71 1'14.15 1'14.22 1'14.83 1'14.26 1'13.99 1'11.05

18 GIOVINAZZO Francesca 2002 33.69 1'09.36 2'23.49 3'38.43 45271 6'07.71 7'22.98 8'37.57 9'50.05
Sportiva Sturla ITA 3567 11413 11494 11428 11500 1'1527  1'14.59 1'12.48

19 FERDEGHINI Martina 2001 33.76 1'10.99 2'25.69 3'40.03 454.23 6'08.95 7'24.17 8'39.36 9'51.75
UISP Nuoto Valdimaara ITA 37.23 1'14.70 1'14.34 1'14.20 1'14.72 1'15.22 1'15.19 1'12.39

20 MORANDO Elisa 2001 33.78 1'10.14 22429 3'37.14 4'49.36 6'05.11 7'22.23 8'38.18 9'562.57
Genova Nuoto ITA 36.36 1'14.15 1'12.85 1'12.22 1'15.75 1'17.12 1'15.95 1'14.39

21 PATELLA Noemi 1999 33.89 1'10.78 2'24.83 3'38.56 4'53.39 6'08.38 7'23.15 8'38.41 9'53.64
Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 36.89 1'14.05 1'13.73 1'14.83 1'14.99 1'14.77 1'15.26 1'15.23

22 CASTRIGNANO' Alice 2000 33.61 1'09.86 2'23.90 3'38.77 453.37 6'09.12 7'23.69 8'39.95 9'56.31
Genova Nuoto ITA 36.25 1'14.04 1'14.87 1'14.60 1'15.75 1'14.57 1'16.26 1'16.36

23 PAPI Greta 2002 34.05 1'11.17 2'26.67 3'42.69 458.45 6'14.73 7'31.03 846.97 9'59.31
Lavaana90Dimealio ITA 37.12 1'15.50 1'16.02 1'15.76 1'16.28 1'16.30 1'15.94 1'12.34

24 FERLAZZO Francesca 1996 33.25 1'09.56 2'24.41 3'40.04 4'57.02 6'13.74 7'30.32 8'46.84 10'00.83
Rari Nantes Spezia ITA 36.31 1'14.85 1'15.63 1'16.98 1'16.72 1'16.58 1'16.52 1'13.99

25 SANTUCCI Francesca 2002 33.94 1'11.05 2'26.50 3'42.15 459.07 6'14.78 7'31.31 846.54 10'01.20
Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova ITA 37.11 1'15.45 1'15.65 1'16.92 1'15.71 1'16.53 1'15.23 1'14.66

26 DANOVARO Alice 2002 34.73 1'12.72 2'28.83 344.73 501.13 6'17.02 7'33.06 849.29 10'03.82
Crocera Stadium ssd ITA 37.99 1'16.11 1'15.90 1'16.40 1'15.89 1'16.04 1'16.23 1'14.53

27 CAPOZUCCA Giorgia 2001 32.86 1'09.16 2'25.06 3'41.96 459.69 6'17.23 7'3450 851.28 10'03.87
Nuoto Club Liquria ITA 36.30 11590 1'16.90 1'17.73  1'17.54 1'17.27 1'16.78 1'12.59

28 VALERIO Virginia 2000 34.22 1'10.90 2'25.20 3'40.75 4'56.63 6'13.40 7'31.15 8%50.88 10'09.76
Foltzer ssd - Genova ITA 36.68 1'14.30 1'15.55 1'15.88 1'16.77 1'17.75 1'19.73 1'18.88

29 DE GARAY Celeste 1999 33.95 1'11.00 2'25.72 34241 5'00.12 6'17.54 7'35.70 854.29 10'11.35
Genova Nuoto ITA 37.05 11472 1'16.69 117.71  1'17.42 11816  1'18.59 1'17.06
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COGNOME E NOME
SOCIETA'

OLIVA Alessia
Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova
MURENA Giorgia

Genova Nuoto
D'AMICO Francesca
Centro Nuoto Sestri

MONARI Sara

Crocera Stadium ssd
MODAFFARI Francesca

Rari Nantes Arenzano
BROGI Lucrezia

Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
HUGON Chiara

Andrea Doria
BERLENGHI Alice

Rari Nantes Spezia
ROSSETTI Giulia

Genova Nuoto
RAVASCHIO Irene

Araano Rivarolesi
MUTTINI Silvia

Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

Genova, 07-08/02/15
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2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

35.22
ITA
34.56
ITA
35.08
ITA
35.75

ITA
35.52

ITA
37.31

ITA
33.74

ITA
35.19

ITA
37.21

ITA
36.36

ITA
38.08

ITA
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1'13.49
38.27
1'12.46
37.90
1'12.93
37.85
1'14.95
39.20
1'15.21
39.69
1'16.80
39.49
1'11.42

37.68
1'14.77

39.58
1'17.02

39.81
1'16.42
40.06
1'18.72

40.64

2'30.56
1'17.07
2'30.34
1'17.88
2'31.13
1'18.20
2'34.53
1'19.58
2'34.71
1'19.50
2'37.01
1'20.21
2'30.28
1'18.86
2'36.35
1'21.58
2'37.82
1'20.80
2'38.37
1'21.95
2'40.11
1'21.39

3'47.74
1'17.18
3'49.15
1'18.81
3'49.59
1'18.46
3'563.15
1'18.62
3'563.92
1'19.21
3'58.06
1'21.05
3'50.75
1'20.47
3'57.98
1'21.63
3'568.92
1'21.10
4'01.52
1'23.15
4'01.78
1'21.67

5'05.72
1'17.98
5'07.10
1'17.95
5'08.10
1'18.51
511.71
1'18.56
5'13.90
1'19.98
5'18.27
1'20.21
5'12.25
1'21.50
5'19.41
1'21.43
5'20.76
1'21.84
5'23.33
1'21.81
5'24.24
1'22.46

6'22.69
1'16.97
6'25.05
1'17.95
6'26.08
1'17.98
6'29.89
1'18.18
6'33.79
1'19.89
6'38.00
1'19.73
6'34.29
1'22.04
6'41.08
1'21.67
6'43.06
1'22.30
6'45.55
1'22.22
6'45.92
1'21.68

7'39.92 8'57.22
1'17.23 1'17.30
7'44.37 9'02.42
1'19.32 1'18.05
7'4459 9'02.46
1'18.51 1'17.87
7'47.51 9'06.50
1'17.62 1'18.99
7'54.50 9'14.92
1'20.71 1'20.42
7'57.38 9'15.63
1'19.38 1'18.25
7'55.25 9'17.28
1'20.96 1'22.03
8'04.26 9'25.63
1'23.18 1'21.37
8'05.58 9'27.38
1'22.52 1'21.80
8'07.11 9'28.84
1'21.56 1'21.73
8'08.77 9'31.53
1'22.85 1'22.76
Comunicato

'
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ARRIVO Record

10'13.13
1'15.91
10'17.83

1'15.41
10'19.42
1'16.96
10'22.72

1'16.22
10'30.38

1'15.46
10'30.58
1'14.95
10'36.25

1'18.97
10'45.13
1'19.50
10'47.11

1'19.73
10'47.90

1'19.06
10'51.74
1'20.21
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